ACCRA REFLECTIONS

MOHAWK T889p

PORTICO COLLECTION Agatha White | MM40

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

CONSTIUCTION .ttt ettt ens Glass, Glass/Metal
U S ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et eereeeteeteenteeneeene e Residential
TSI e e Glass, Glass/Metal
APPLICATION(S) cvuvvieieciieieieiriee e Wall, Backsplash & Countertop
B g ittt Pressed
Installation* .3/16"
N e LR LA T= L 4T o OSSOSO V4
SCrAatCh HAIrANESS ...ttt e s e s ennens 6
FrOSt RESISTANCE....iitiiiieiicieete ettt et sne e e eae s e Not Resistant

Sizes are Nominal. Dyelot & Texture variations are inherent characteristics of this product.

AVAILABLE SIZES
==
4" x 12" 12" x11.81" 2" x 2"

*Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16" (Overlap should not exceed 33% when
installing tile with a length 15" or greater in a staggered brick-joint pattern.)
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stalled fl r wall tile may vary from printed image o/gecInIslt
T0062_T889P _{VIVZIVN




ACCRA REFLECTIONS

MOHAWK T889p

PORTICO COLLECTION Aquamarine | MM41

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

CONSTIUCTION .ttt ettt ens Glass, Glass/Metal
U S ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et eereeeteeteenteeneeene e Residential
TSI e e Glass, Glass/Metal

Application(s) .. .. Wall, Backsplash & Countertop
B g ittt Pressed
Installation*...... ...3/16"
SRAAE VATIATION ...ttt ettt sttt V4
SCrAatCh HAIrANESS ...ttt e s e s ennens 6
FrOSt RESISTANCE....iitiiiieiicieete ettt et sne e e eae s e Not Resistant

Sizes are Nominal. Dyelot & Texture variations are inherent characteristics of this product.

AVAILABLE SIZES
==
4" x 12" 12" x11.81" 2" x 2"

*Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16" (Overlap should not exceed 33% when
installing tile with a length 15" or greater in a staggered brick-joint pattern.)
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stalled fl r wall tile may vary from printed image o/gecInIslt
T0062_T889P {VIVZYEN




ACCRA REFLECTIONS

MOHAWK T889p

PORTICO COLLECTION Amber Beige | MM42

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

CONSTIUCTION .ttt ettt ens Glass, Glass/Metal
U S ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et eereeeteeteenteeneeene e Residential
TSI e e Glass, Glass/Metal
APPLICATION(S) cvuvvieieciieieieiriee e Wall, Backsplash & Countertop
B g ittt Pressed
INSTAIATIONT L.ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et ereereens 3/16"
N e LR LA T= L 4T o OSSOSO V4
SCrAatCh HAIrANESS ...ttt e s e s ennens 6
FrOSt RESISTANCE....iitiiiieiicieete ettt et sne e e eae s e Not Resistant

Sizes are Nominal. Dyelot & Texture variations are inherent characteristics of this product.

AVAILABLE SIZES
==
4" x 12" 12" x11.81" 2" x 2"

*Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16" (Overlap should not exceed 33% when
installing tile with a length 15" or greater in a staggered brick-joint pattern.)
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stalled fl r wall tile may vary from printed image o/gecInIslt
T0062_T889P (VI ZYArN



ACCRA REFLECTIONS

MOHAWK T889p

PORTICO COLLECTION Jasper Brown | MM43

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

CONSTIUCTION .ttt ettt ens Glass, Glass/Metal
U S ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et eereeeteeteenteeneeene e Residential
TSI e e Glass, Glass/Metal
APPLICATION(S) cvuvvieieciieieieiriee e Wall, Backsplash & Countertop
B g ittt Pressed
INSTAIATIONT L.ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et ereereens
Shade Variation ........

Scratch Hardness

FrOSt RESISTANCE....iitiiiieiicieete ettt et sne e e eae s e

Sizes are Nominal. Dyelot & Texture variations are inherent characteristics of this product.

AVAILABLE SIZES
==
4" x 12" 12" x11.81" 2" x 2"

*Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16" (Overlap should not exceed 33% when
installing tile with a length 15" or greater in a staggered brick-joint pattern.)
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stalled fl r wall tile may vary from printed image o/gecInIslt
T0062_T889P _{VIVZEIN



ACCRA REFLECTIONS

MOHAWK T889p

PORTICO COLLECTION Onyx Black | MM44

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

CONSTIUCTION .ttt ettt ens Glass, Glass/Metal
U S ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et eereeeteeteenteeneeene e Residential
IS ettt Glass, Glass/Metal

Application(s) .. .. Wall, Backsplash & Countertop
B g ittt Pressed
Installation™...... ..3/16"
SRAAE VATIATION ...ttt ettt sttt V4
SCrAatCh HAIrANESS ...ttt e s e s ennens 6
FrOSt RESISTANCE....iitiiiieiicieete ettt et sne e e eae s e Not Resistant

Sizes are Nominal. Dyelot & Texture variations are inherent characteristics of this product.

AVAILABLE SIZES
==
4" x 12" 12" x11.81" 2" x 2"

*Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16" (Overlap should not exceed 33% when
installing tile with a length 15" or greater in a staggered brick-joint pattern.)
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r wall tile may vary from printed image o/gecInIslt
T0062_T889P VIVEXIWN




MOHAWK

PORTICO COLLECTION

STYLE COLOR
NAME

Agatha White
Agatha White
Agatha White
Aguamarine
Aguamarine
Aguamarine
Amber Beige
Amber Beige
Amber Beige
Jasper Brown
Jasper Brown
Jasper Brown
Onyx Black
Onyx Black

Onyx Black

STYLE
COLOR
NUMBER

MM40

MM40

MM40

MM41

MM41

MM41

MM42

MM42

MM42

MM43

MM43

MM43

MM44

MM44

MM44

MASTER
SIZE CODE

12RAND

2HEX

412TX

12RAND

2HEX

412TX

12RAND

2HEX

412TX

12RAND

2HEX

412TX

12RAND

2HEX

412TX

NOMINAL

SIZE

12x11.81

2" HEX

4X12

12x11.81

2" HEX

4X12

12x11.81

2" HEX

4X12

12x11.81

2" HEX

4X12

12x11.81

2" HEX

4X12

BACKING

SH

SH

WT

SH

SH

WT

SH

SH

WT

SH

SH

WT

SH

SH

WT

SF/CTN

10.76

10.76

10.76

10.76

PCS/CTN

11.00

15.00

33.00

11.00

15.00

33.00

11.00

15.00

33.00

11.00

15.00

33.00

11.00

15.00

33.00

ACCRA REFLECTIONS

LBS/CTN

40.79

35.27

41.99

40.79

35.27

41.99

40.79

35.27

41.99

40.79

35.27

41.99

40.79

35.27

41.99

UOM/PLT

792.00

675.00

774.72

792.00

675.00

774.72

792.00

675.00

774.72

792.00

675.00

774.72

792.00

675.00

774.72

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT MOHAWKBUILD.COM

MOHAWK TECHNICAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT | 508 EAST MORRIS STREET, DALTON, GA. 30721 | 800.833.6954

UOM

SH

SH

SF

SH

SH

SF

SH

SH

SF

SH

SH

SF

SH

SH

SF

PART
NUMBER

P17814
P17732
P17819
P17815
P17733
P17820
P17816
P17734
P17821
P17817
P17735
P17822
P17818
P17736

P17823
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